

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	19-3609	Version: 1	Name:	Extension of Time SU17-01			
Туре:	Extension of Ti Zoning Cases	ime Speical Use	e Status:	Filed			
File created:	5/15/2019		In control:	Zoning and Building Committee			
On agenda:	5/23/2019		Final action:				
Title:	EXTENSION OF TIME SPECIAL USE ZONING CASES						
	Department: Department of Building and Zoning Request: Extension of time request for a Special Use Township: Northfield County District: 9						
	Property Address: 9800 East Central Road, Des Plaines, Illinois 60016						
	Owner: Catho	Owner: Catholic Bishop of Chicago and 1400 South Wolf Road, Hillside, Illinois, 60162-2197					
	Agent/Attorney: Patriot Acres, LLC 611 N. Milwaukee, Suite 185, Glenview, Illinois, 60025						
	Case Number: SU-17-01						
	Date Granted by Board of Commissioners: 5/10/2017						
	Conditions: None Objectors: Village of Glenview						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	TIMOTHY P. BLEUHER, Commissioner, Department of Building and Zoning						
Code sections:							

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/24/2019	1	Zoning and Building Committee	recommend for deferral	Pass
5/23/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	refer	Pass